
TOLT Construction started in 2013 in the construction industry and 
has been growing step by step, referred by the community for it’s 
quality work. Since 2013, we have maintained our vision and 
business practices. Potential customers are met by on of the 
companies’ directors, and we maintain routine personal visits 
throughout the course of the project, ensuring quality is maintained 
during all stages of construction.

Commitments made at preconstruction are carried throughout the 
course of the project and into the future, until it has been completed 
satisfactorily. Our personal involvement ensures every job is 
completed on time, within budget and enduring levels of quality. 

We are defined by our ethics, seriousness, promptness, dedication 
and communication, as well as quality in all our endeavors. Our 
company has a Minority Business Certification MB.

About

Contact:

Naics

407-633-1302
admin@Toltcgc.com

Jean C. Reyes

Certifications:
General Contractor #CGC1531656
Home Inspector #HI12937
Realtor #SL3546590

Minority Business Certification MB

Toltcgc.com

Services

We offer construction of commercial 
and residential buildings.

From single-family homes to 
apartment buildings, as well as 
industrial projects.

TOLT Construction can build from 
light projects to heavy civil 
engineering projects, such as 
highways, streets and bridges. We are 
prepared to construct foundations, 
act as contractors for pouring concrete, 
steel, precast and masonry works.

Drywall, insulation, flooring, building 
finishes, site preparations and much more.

Building construction:

Infrastructure construction:

Other services:

236220
236115 
236116 
236118

236210 
237310 
237990 
238110

238120 
238140 
238190 
238310

238330 
238390 
238910 
238990



Toltcgc.com


