

Contact:

Jean C. Reyes

407-633-1302 admin@Toltcgc.com **Toltcgc.com**

Certifications:

General Contractor #CGC1531656 Home Inspector #HI12937 Realtor #SL3546590

Minority Business Certification MB



TOLT Construction started in 2013 in the construction industry and has been growing step by step, referred by the community for it's quality work. Since 2013, we have maintained our vision and business practices. Potential customers are met by on of the companies' directors, and we maintain routine personal visits throughout the course of the project, ensuring quality is maintained during all stages of construction.

Commitments made at preconstruction are carried throughout the course of the project and into the future, until it has been completed satisfactorily. Our personal involvement ensures every job is completed on time, within budget and enduring levels of quality.

We are defined by our ethics, seriousness, promptness, dedication and communication, as well as quality in all our endeavors. Our company has a Minority Business Certification MB.

Services

Building construction:

We offer construction of commercial and residential buildings.

From single-family homes to apartment buildings, as well as industrial projects.

Infrastructure construction:

TOLT Construction can build from light projects to heavy civil engineering projects, such as highways, streets and bridges. We are prepared to construct foundations, act as contractors for pouring concrete, steel, precast and masonry works.

Other services:

Drywall, insulation, flooring, building finishes, site preparations and much more.

Naics

236220	236210	238120	238330
236115	237310	238140	238390
236116	237990	238190	238910
236118	238110	238310	238990



CONSTRUCTION

Toltcgc.com